that abuts one (1) street that changes directions, curves or turns around the lot with an interior 
angle of 135 degrees or less. 

Lot, Interior.  "Interior lot" means either (a) a lot bounded by a street on only one (1) side; or, (b) a 
lot situated at the intersection of (2) streets having an interior angle of one hundred thirty-five 
(135) degrees or more; or, (c) a lot that has continuous street frontage on only one (1) street and 
when the curvature of the lot along the street frontage exceeds one hundred thirty-five (135) 
degrees or more. 

Lot, Through.  "Through lot" means a lot bounded by two (2) streets that do not intersect at the 
boundaries of the lot. 

Lot Coverage.  "Lot coverage" is a measure of intensity of land use which represents the portion 
of a site that is impervious (i.e.